


RESERVEONDERDELENLIJST

ROJO T4 /ROJO T5

Referentie Engelse benaming Referentie; Engelse benaming

nummer nummer

Q02 Right Foot Rail Set B36 Elastomer Rubber 40 Long Thread

. Elastomer; Running Deck;

Q02 Left Foot Rail Set B37 30x37x26: TM41

MO01 Motor Set B38 Wheel; Nylon; 74; TM27

Qo1 Motor Cover Set B39 Fix Plate; Side Rail; TM08-141F

AN1 Console Set B41 Fix Plate; Sensor; AL
End board; Painting; KD-A732B (No

AG3 Left Handlebar Set B42 Rohs); TM3

AB2 Elevation Rack Set B44 Foam Tape; Double; 150x30x3t
T™M27

AG4 Right Handlebar Set B45 Side Rail Fixing Board (Paint)

AK1 Base Frame Set B50 Motor Fix plate; Painting; TM284;

o . Screw; Hex Socket; Sink;

AB1 Frame Set; Painting; LM445; TM364 B52 M8x1.25Px35L: Adher

AB2 Elevation Rack Set B53 Nut LK M8 CHM; Zn-BL

AB3 Supt Plate; Folding; Painting; TM363|  |B54 ;\i’sshe" Flat; 10.5x20.0x2.0t; Black

AG3 Left Handlebar Set B55 Nut; Nylon;3/8'-16UNC; Bed

AG4 Right Handlebar Set B57 Screw BH M3X8 Tapped Gap
Screw; Phillip; Sink; Tapped;

AK1 Base Frame Set B58 95x15L; Gap
Screw; Phillip; BH; Big;

AN1 Console Set B59 M5X0.8Px12L+ Zn-BL

AN2 Console Base Set; Painting; LM445; B66 Screw; Phillip; BH; T apped; 4x12L;

TM363 Gap; Zn-B

AR1 Roller Set; Front; Texture; TM136 B72 Washer; Flat; Teflon; 10.5x20.0x1.0t

AR2 Roller Set; Rear; TM105 B73 Nut; Nylon; M6x1.0P; Zn-BL

BO7 Running Deck; Silicon; B74 Washer; Flat; ¢6.5x¢19.0x2.0t;

1340*608*18T; TM36 Black Zinc
B08 Fix Plate; CTL Board; SPC; TM148 B75 Screw; Special
B18 Air Shock; QDY 1000N; TM364 B8O Screw; Special; **Disc Not Stocking

Referentie- Engelse b . Referentie: Engelse b .
nummer ngelse benaming nummer ngelse benaming
B81 Washer; Flat; 98.2x¢16.0x2.0t; Zn- M12 Nut; NLK; 3/8 16UNC; BOX;
BL BED"USE 004934-Z"
Console Mast Set; L; Exrta-Work; Washer; Flat; 10.5x20.0x2.0t; Black
Co1 ) M13 )
Net Print Zinc
co2 Console Mast Set; R; Exrta-Work; M4 Screw; Hex; W3/8x60L **Disc Use
Net Print 004603-ZA
Cover; left;Arm Rest; R; ABS; Black; 7|
G06 TM364 M23 Nut HEX M6;Zn-BL
Go7 Cover; right; Arm Rest; R; ABS; M24 Screw; Phillip; BH; Tapped; 4x12L;
Black; TM364 Gap; Zn-B
Go8 Cover; left; Arm Rest; L; ABS; Black; M25 Washer; SPL; 8.2x15.4x2.0t; CST;
TM364 BAN
G09 Cover; right; Arm Rest; L; ABS; M26 Screw; Hex Socket; Round;
Black; TM364 M8x1.25Px20.0L; Ad
G29 Cap; PVC; BL; TM67 M28 Screw; Hex; M6x1.0Px30L
K16 Leveler Side M30 Washer; Flat; 8x16x1.4t
K18 Screw; Hex Socket; Sink; NOA Cover; Console; U Panting; ABS;
M8x1.25Px40L Salsa
K19 Screw: M8x1.25P NO2 Cover; Console; D; Panting; ABS;
Salsa
K23 Screw; Umbrella Hex Scoket; NO3 Bottle Holder; L; painting; DM505;
M10x1.5Px50L TM363
K24 Washer; Flat; ¢10.5x¢18.0x1.5t; NO4 Bottle Holder; R; painting; DM505;
TM283 TM363
K26 Screw BH Max0.7Px40L NO5 Cover; Metal Net; Trumpet; Painting;
LM445
Spring; EXT; 2.0x16.0x50.0Lx12N; Cover; Console; B; Panting; ABS;
K27 NO6
CHM Salsa
MO1 Motor Set NO7 Console Overlay; Panting; ABS;
Salsa
MO02 ﬁ;nf'e"at"” 110V/80mm(225/3.96- N10 Decal, Horizon; Marking; EP216
Mo6 Screw HEX 5/16-18UNCx16L N15 Boot; iPod; TM308-1US
MO7 Elastomer Motor; Ruber **Disc Use N17 Screw; Phillip; BH; Tapped; 4x8L;
056374-AA Gap; Zn-BL
M08 Nut LK M8 CHM; Zn-BL N19 Foam; iPoad; TM318-1US
M09 Washer; Flat; 8.3x16.0x1.3t; Zn-BL N20 Screw; BH; Max15L; SM; PH; CST;
BOX; F-T
M10 Screw; HH; 3/8"-16 UNCx47mm; N20 Screw; Phil; 4x12L; BI**Disc Use

MT; BZN; F-T

004620-00




RESERVEONDERDELENLIJST

ROJO T4 /ROJO T5
Referentie-| h Referentie .
Engelse benaming Engelse benaming
nummer nummer
N21 Washer; Flat; 3.2x8.0x1.0t; Zn-BL N76 Audio Frequency Set; OUT; H Ver.
N22 Screw; Phillip; BH; Tapped; 3x6L N77 CTL Board; iPod; H102; SOO-
C135A
N23 Screw; Phillip; BH; Tapped; 3x10L; N79 Connect Wire; VFD; 200mm (XHS-
Zn-BL 4Y+XHS-3Y)
. . Power Wire; Control Board; 500;
N25 Cover; iPoad; TM318 P01 16AWG+150
N26 Screw; Phillip; BH; Tapped; 3x12L; P02 Adaptr; AC100~240V; 12V/1.5A-
Gap; Zn-B Speaker Board
Screw; Phillip; BH; Tapped; 4x8L; PWR Wire; VFD; 2600L (VH-2Y+EL-
N30 ) P03
Color Zinc 2Y)
. Switch; POWER; RF-1004 ROHS;
N36 iPoad Spacer P04 TMA13: TMA3-1
N38 Screw; Phillip; Round; 3x20L; BED PO5 Breaker; Current; 12A125V/250V;
(Black); Ga UL; TM44
N51 Foam; iPod; TM318-1US P07 Connect Wire; Console; 2450L
- . Wire; Bslink; 16AWG;60; **Disc Use
N52 Foam; iPod; TM318-1US P08 002124-B
NS Overlay; Manipulate; 1 (0.25mmPC); P10 Sensor Wire; 1000(Magnet Reed
TM371 Tube+2.5-2P
NG2 Overlay; Manipulate; 2 (Keypad); P13 Screw; M3x0.5Px10LZinc **Disc Use
TM371 004415-Z
NG5 Connect Wire;VFD- P17 Screw; Phillip; BH; M5x0.8Px25L; Ni;
IPod;600mm1500mm;TM371 Gap
N Trumpet; Voice Box; 3W; XHS-2Y; P18 Washer; EXT; 5.3X10X0.6T; CST;
250MM ZNC
N68 Grounding Wire; Pulse; 150L P19 Nut; HX; M5x0.8P; CST; BAN
NB9 Three-D Earphone Wire; PJ-2030T P21 Fixing Base; Power Switch; Painting;
(Sockte 3) MM330
Wire; Safety Switch; 9216+2.5-2P; Screw BH M5X12 Self Tapping; Zn-
N70 P29
480L BL
N70 Connect Wire;iPod-PCB; 250 (XHS- Qo1 Motor Cover Set
6Yx2)
N71 Connect Wire; Key250 (XHS-10Yx2) Q02 Left Foot Rail Set
Connect Wire; Grip Pulse; SM-2A; 1R .
N72 24AWG: 600 Qo6 Cover; L; B; Panting; Salsa
Connector Wire; Earphone; 180mm; — T
N73 2.54 (3P-3P Qo7 Cover; R; B; Panting; Salsa
N74 UCB; T1201; H103S102 Q13 Tinnerman Nut Sheet Metal M5

Referentie .
Engelse benaming
nummer
Cover; Motor; D; ABS; 75140;
Q4 TM145
Screw; Phillip; Big BH; Tapped;
Q19 4x12L
Screw; Phillip; Big BH; Tapped;
Qz2 @4x15L
Q23 Screw; BH; M4x15L; SM; PH; CST;
BOX; F-T
Running Belt; B;
R02 495x3048x1.6t; 1 "Horizon"
R0O3 Belt; Poly-V; 210-J8; Net Print
RO4 Screw;Hex
Socket;Round;M10x1.5Px90L;;Zn-
R05 Nut LK M8 CHM; Zn-BL
RO6 Washer; Flat; 10.2x20.0x1.5t; Zn-BL
RO7 Washer; Flat; 8.3x16.0x1.3t; Zn-BL
RO8 Screw; Hex Socket; Round;
M8x1.25Px25L; Zn-
RO9 Screw; Hex Socket; Round;
M8x1.25Px55L; BED
R10 Magnet 10X3T
Vo4 Sticker; iPod; TM371-1US noROHS
V05 Sticker; Audio out; TM318-1US
V33 Instruction Manual; TM371-1US
X01 Shipping Box; TM371B-1US
202 Tie Mount; Self Adhesive; Nylon66;
HC-101; W
204 Driver; Screw; Phillip; 5x75
Z13 Wrench; Hex;T-Type; #8x168L
224 Wrench; Hex; L-Type; 5mmx168L
796 Wrench; L-Type#5x150L **Disc Use

005395-Z




CONTACT:

STYLE FITNESS GmbH
Europaallee 51
D-50226 Frechen

Algemene informatie:
Tel.: +49-(0)2234-9997-100
Fax: +49-(0)2234-9997-200
E-Mail: info@stylefitness.de

Technische hotline:
Tel.: +49-(0)2234-9997-500
E-Mail: service@stylefitness.de

www.stylefitness.de

2/15/09 13:57 PM





